Parts List
For Portable Generators
QAS 70 Pd
CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL
• Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.
• You can download the complete
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com

1604 5968 80_01
1604 5968 90_01
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1604 5968 80/01
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1604 5968 90/01
71
OPTIONS
EXTERNAL FUEL TANK CONNECTION
20 1604 6111 00 VALVE 1
25 0147 1362 03 HEX. HEAD SCREW 2
30 0301 2344 00 PLAIN WASHER 2
32 0266 2111 00 HEXAGON NUT 2
100 0560 0200 23 ELBOW 2
105 0653 1124 00 FLAT GASKET 2
110 0571 0020 14 HOSE NIPPLE 2
115 1604 4137 00 HOSE CLIP 2
120 0075 4005 55 FUEL HOSE AR
125 0075 4005 55 FUEL HOSE AR
130 0653 1124 00 FLAT GASKET 2
135 0571 0020 14 HOSE NIPPLE 2
140 1604 4137 00 HOSE CLIP 2
200 1079 9925 00 INFORMATION LABEL 1
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1611 8041 85/01
81
OPTIONS
CONTROL PANEL
QC1001 100A
20 1900 1032 81 CONTROL PANEL 1
(For details see page 93)
1611 8257 85_00
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1611 8257 85/00
91
OPTIONS
MOUNTING PLATE
- 1900 1032 46 ELECTRICAL ASSEMBLY(From page 83)
•400 1604 5065 03 PLATE 1
•410 0090 1400 02 RAIL AR
•414 1089 0577 53 TERMINAL 11
•416 1089 0577 83 JUMPER BAR 3
•420 1089 9333 04 FUSE HOLDER 1
•422 1089 9332 01 FUSE 3
•450 1089 9592 02 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1
•452 1089 9371 21 POTMETER 1
•454 1089 9371 50 SPINDLE LOCK 2
•456 0070 4022 14 FLEX.CONDUIT AR
•457 0698 6125 42 CONDUIT FITTING 2
•458 1088 0302 06 NUT 2
•462 1089 9371 05 POTMETER 1
•466 1604 6024 02 WIRE HARNESS 1
1900 1032 46_04
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1900 1032 46/04
CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL
• Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.
• You can download the complete
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com
by clicking the link below
• Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.
CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL